ASD LIGHTING CORP
LED FULL CUTOFF WALLPACK
E-mail: orders@asd-lighting.com Web site: www.asd-lighting.com
For most up-to-date spec sheets please refer to asd-lighting.com
English
▶	DESIGN - LED FULL CUTOFF WALLPACK has a die-cast aluminum
housing with excellent heat dissipation, anti-glare PC lens with even
light distribution, and anti-leakage silicone gaskets. It is equipped with

For most up-to-date spec sheets please refer to asd-lighting.com
English
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Product dimensions Weight Pcs. per carton Carton size Carton weight UPC GTIN 14
ASD-WLP03-A50DAC-BR 14 3/16" x 9 1/4" x 6 9/16" 6.3 lbs (2.8 kg) 4 21.9" x 16.3" x 16" 28.2 lbs 81012811113 10810128111130
ASD-WLP03-A80DAC-BR 14 3/16" x 9 1/4" x 6 9/16" 7.3 lbs (3.3 kg) 4 21.9" x 16.3" x 16" 32.5 lbs 81012811112 10810128111123
ASD-WLP03-A120DAC-BR 14 3/16" x 9 1/4" x 6 9/16" 7.5 lbs (3.4 kg) 4 21.9" x 16.3" x 16" 33.1 lbs 81012811182 10810128111826
ASD-WLP03-120D50-BZ 14 3/16" x 9 1/4" x 6 9/16" 7.3 lbs (3.3 kg) 4 21.9" x 16.3" x 16" 31.7 lbs 81005073634 10810050736340
Model Watts 3,000K 4,000K 5,000K
ASD-WLP03-A50DAC-BR
30W 4,313lm 4,452lm 4,366lm
40W 5,576lm 5,805lm 5,593lm